
College Code Year/Semester Fee Head Fee Amount

2470682 1 Tuition Fee 72000

2470682 1 Library Fee 8000

2470682 1 Transportation Fee 15000

2470682 1 Clinical Lab and SNA 21000

2470682 1 Affiliation Fee 10000

2470682 1 Community and Short Term Training Fee 8000

2470682 1 Uniform and Miscellaneous Fee 5000

2470682 1 Annual Charge 7000

2470682 1 Hostel Accommodation 30000

2470682 1 Hostel Mess 40000

2470682 2 Tuition Fee 72000

2470682 2 Library Fee 8000

2470682 2 Transportation Fee 15000

2470682 2 Clinical Lab and SNA 21000

2470682 2 Affiliation Fee 10000

2470682 2 Community and Short Term Training Fee 8000

2470682 2 Uniform and Miscellaneous Fee 5000

2470682 2 Annual Charge 7000

2470682 2 Hostel Accommodation 30000

2470682 2 Hostel Mess 40000

2470682 3 Tuition Fee 72000

2470682 3 Library Fee 8000

2470682 3 Transportation Fee 15000

2470682 3 Clinical Lab and SNA 21000

2470682 3 Affiliation Fee 10000

2470682 3 Community and Short Term Training Fee 8000

2470682 3 Uniform and Miscellaneous Fee 5000

2470682 3 Annual Charge 7000

2470682 3 Hostel Accommodation 30000

2470682 3 Hostel Mess 40000

2470682 4 Tuition Fee 72000

2470682 4 Library Fee 8000

2470682 4 Transportation Fee 15000

2470682 4 Clinical Lab and SNA 21000

2470682 4 Affiliation Fee 10000

2470682 4 Community and Short Term Training Fee 8000

2470682 4 Uniform and Miscellaneous Fee 5000

2470682 4 Annual Charge 7000

2470682 4 Hostel Accommodation 30000

2470682 4 Hostel Mess 40000

Fee for Session 2025-26 (As Provided by College)


